



# HPE2-CP02<sup>Q&As</sup>

Implementing SAP HANA Solutions

**Pass HP HPE2-CP02 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/hpe2-cp02.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





### QUESTION 1

Does this restriction apply for an "MCOS" delivery method in a productive SAP HANA environment? supported for productive scale-up deployments only

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: A

---

### QUESTION 2

A solution architect is discussing the highest data availability with a customer using an HPE 3PAR StoreServ environment. Is this a system setting that should be taken into account in the solution design?

HA Cage

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/V2/GetPDF.aspx/a00028552enw.pdf>

---

### QUESTION 3

Is this a component of a SAP environment? UX and Access layer

- A. Yes
- B. No

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://manualzz.com/doc/45920487/what-is-sap-hana%3F>

---

### QUESTION 4

A customer is seeking to deploy a multi-tenancy SAP BW platform for its existing customers, with the aim to capture new ones. The initial SAP HANA DB deployment is expected to be 4 TB in size, but the system must be easy to scale for unpredictable data growth over the next 24 months. High availability and fault tolerance are important features to the customer. Is this a configuration that the solution architect should recommend to the customer?

HPE ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP HANA Scale-up Configurations.



A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

---

#### QUESTION 5

A customer is planning to migrate their real-time analytics platform currently running on DB2 to the in-memory computing platform, SAP HANA. The size of the projected HANA database is expected to be 2TB, with a projection to grow between 10-20% per year for 3 years. A seamless and turnkey implementation is important for a quick delivery, including HPE services for onsite patching of the HANA DB to the latest possible revision and knowledge transfer to the customer. Is this a platform or service that the solution architect should recommend to the customer?

HPE ConvergedSystem 900 for SAP HANA Scale-out

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

---

#### QUESTION 6

During a customer sizing workshop, the customer asks about CPU load in their environment. Is this SAP HANA environment less CPU intensive than other HANA solutions?

SAPA HANA Sidecar

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

---

#### QUESTION 7

Is this an MDC delivery method for SAP HANA?

multiple components-one system

A. Yes

B. No



Correct Answer: B

---

### QUESTION 8

A solution architect recommends an HPE Serviceguard Extension for SAP (SGeSAP) for a new HPE Converged System 500 Scale-out deployment. Is this a characteristic of SGeSAP?

SGeSAP integrates with HPE StoreOnce for automatic failover.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

---

### QUESTION 9

Is this statement regarding architectural design considerations correct?

Use separate log and data backups for better deduplication ratios and backup speed.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Reference: <https://h20195.www2.hpe.com/V2/GetPDF.aspx/4AA6-4641ENW.pdf> (p.20)

---

### QUESTION 10

Is this the tool used for general administration and monitoring functions related to SAP HANA in HPE CS500/CS900?

SAP HANA Studio

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

Reference: [https://support.hpe.com/hpsc/doc/public/display?docId=emr\\_na-c04919615](https://support.hpe.com/hpsc/doc/public/display?docId=emr_na-c04919615) (15)

---

### QUESTION 11



A customer wants to implement a highly available ConvergedSystem 500 for SAP (CS500) installation. During the design phase the customer asks how HPE CS500 can provide HA for SAP business applications. Is this something a solution architect should recommend?

HPE Serviceguard Extension for SAP uses HPE 3PAR storage replication features to maintain a data copy on a secondary site.

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: A

---

### QUESTION 12

Is this a tool that a solution architect can use to create HPE ConvergedSystems 500 Scale-up configuration, including bill of materials?

HPE One Config Advanced

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Reference: [https://www.suse.com/media/white-paper/hpe\\_reference\\_configuration\\_for\\_sap\\_s\\_4hana\\_on\\_hpe\\_converge\\_data\\_center\\_infrastructure\\_with\\_intel\\_xeon\\_processor\\_technology.pdf](https://www.suse.com/media/white-paper/hpe_reference_configuration_for_sap_s_4hana_on_hpe_converge_data_center_infrastructure_with_intel_xeon_processor_technology.pdf)

---

### QUESTION 13

Is this a single node delivery method for SAP HANA? multiple components-one database

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

Reference: <https://support.huawei.com/enterprise/it/doc/EDOC1100004728/16948663/installing-the-database>

---

### QUESTION 14

Does this restriction apply for an "MCOS" delivery method in a productive SAP HANA environment? supported for TDI deployments only

A. Yes



B. No

Correct Answer: B

---

#### QUESTION 15

A solution architect designs a SAP HANA TDI solution using HPE 3PAR StoreServ File Persona. Is this a SAP HANA component that should be placed on the file shares?

swap

A. Yes

B. No

Correct Answer: B

[Latest HPE2-CP02 Dumps](#)

[HPE2-CP02 Practice Test](#)

[HPE2-CP02 Exam  
Questions](#)